
l

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PA

2. AMENDMENT/MOOIFICATION NO. a EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REoUISmoNPuRCHASE REQ LO. N0203006 dt 5.74StMO3 1I a$Ifricable)

002 See Block 16C N0203006 dtd 6/27/03

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY Vtiotherlaitem6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Attn: Sally Adams Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Contract Management Center No. 1
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, couty. State and ZP Cde) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CACI, AB, Inc. 98,OATED (SEEITEM II)
ATTN: Tracey A. Tarmon
Contracts Manager

14151 Park Meadow Drive ID~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~A. MODIFICAllON OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.14151 Park Meadow Drive m"~l~oocNrAroDRt
Chantilly VA 20151 GS-23F-8100H DR-02-03-006

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILTYCODE X l-29-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
E The above numbered solicttation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, a is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or () By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIIATIONDATA ( l APPN: 31X0200 B&R: 35015203234 JCN: J5447

BOC: 252A Obligate:- $460,439.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

) A. TFS CHANGEORDER ISISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Spedyautrity) THEcHANGESSETFORTH INrIEM 14ARE MADEINTHE CONTRACTORDERNO.IN rrEM 10k

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suc as chanes in paying office, apprcpraton date. etc.)

x SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY ORF

D. OTHER (Spef type of modlcadalnand authorIty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ is not, []is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organizad by UCF sectoeadk ruing SdtatlorVcont subect matter wm easble.)

The subject contract is modified as described in page 2.

Except as Woved herein. a Wms ad condions of the document referenced In Im DA or 0A, as heretofore danged. Imains unhanged and In fll foce wd sflecL

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (rype orf pdn) A 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pin
1A Sharon D. Stewart

_ _ _ _ _ _ ... . - - - - - - - - . _- -



DR-02-03-006
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: 1) Increase the amount obligated in the delivery order by
$460,439.00, from 523,801.00 to $984,240.00, and 2) Consolidate the ceiling amounts of Tasks
1, 2, and 3 of the delivery order into one ceiling amount for the base year of the contract, to
allow for greater flexibility in placing orders under the delivery order. Accordingly, the delivery
order is hereby modified:

1) Section B, Consideration and Obligation, first and second paragraphs are deleted in their
entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the base year is $1,042,144.00."

2) Section B, Consideration and Obligation, fourth paragraph, first sentence, is deleted and
substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

'The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is $984,240.00."

3) Section B, Consideration and Obligation, fifth paragraph, is deleted and substituted with the
following in lieu thereof:

"it is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance of the effort
through April 30, 2004."

A summary of obligations for this order from the date of this action through the date of this
action is provided below:

Total FY03 Obligations: $984,240.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $984,240.00

This modification obligates FY2003 funds in the amount of $460,439.00.

All other terms and conditions of this delivery order remain unchanged.


